



## OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR MAJULI UNIVERSITY OF CULTURE

Majuli, Assam- 785104

No. MUC/Annual Report/72/2023/1731

Dated. Majuli the 5<sup>th</sup> of February 2025

## **EXPRESSION OF INTEREST**

Annual Report (April-2024 to March-2025)

Expression Of Interest (EOI) are hereby invited to print 100 copies of Annual Report of Majuli University of Culture, Majuli, Assam (a State Govt. University) for the period April-2024 to March-2025 as per the below mentioned specifications. The last date of submission of EOI in sealed envelope to the Majuli University of Culture is 16<sup>th</sup> May 2025 upto 2.00 pm and will be opened on the same day at 2.30 pm by the Committee Constituted for that in presence of the interest parties or their authorized representatives in the O/o the Majuli University of Culture, Garamur, Majuli, Assam-785104.

Required Specification:	<ul> <li>Annual Report, ¼ size.</li> <li>Landscape.</li> <li>Multi coloured 70 pages excluding cover *(In case of no of pages increases the additional bill shall be paid proportionately, Hence, the rate may be quoted page wise considering minimum 70 pages of 300</li> </ul>
	gsm art paper)
	<ul> <li>Multi Coloured Cover of 300 gsm art board</li> </ul>
	Mat lamination and Binding.
Required Documents:	<ul> <li>Bank Account Details (Copy of Cancelled Cheque)</li> </ul>
	• PAN
	GST Registration No.
	Evidence of similar previous work.

Issued with due approval.

Registrar

Majuli University of Culture

Majuli, Assam

Registrar

Majuli University of Culture

Majuli, Assam

## Copy for kind information and needful action-

- 1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, MUC, Majuli.
- 2. Finance & Accounts Officer, MUC, Majuli.
- 3. Website in-charge.
- 4. Notice Board.
- 5. Concerned file.

Registrar
Majuli University of Culture

Majuli, Assam Registrar Majuli University of Culture Majuli, Assam

Website: www.muoc.ac.in Email:mucmajuli19@gmail.com